Last Name

First Name

INDIANA PAROLE BOARD PUBLIC HEARING NOTICE

October 2024 PAROLE REVIEW AGENDA

IDOC #

Facility

County

Crimes of Sentence

Sentenced

Banks
Bills
Blount
Brady
Bratcher
Burke

Carroll
Coleman
Collins
Coulter
Demetro
Dennis
Dersch
Dobbs
Duke
Echols
Flick
Franklin
Grayson
Groft

Groover

Gunn

Hair
Head-Mattingly

Herbert
Hoskins
Jones

Charles
Corey
Shawn
Bruce
Abraham
Shaun

Billy
Rick
James
Tyreise
Peter
Tobie
Michael
Dustin
Rex
Jimmy
Jonathan
Casey
Tyrone
Robert

Bobby
Robert
Jason
Brett

Bryan
D'Cartia
Cody

186315
114650
110723
282844
260769
212855
212855
870543
102061
900520
286468
111636
157094
168849
257951
876222
110849
100458
984414
984026
891656
891656
945969
250037
134889
178011
178011
101712
249227
224171

BTC
ISP
ISP
ISF

WCC

NCF

NCF
IYC

NCF
ISF

NCF

NCF
ISP

NCF

NCF
CIC

NCF

NCF

NCF

BTC

NCF

NCF
ISP
ISR

NCF

BTC

BTC

WCC

CiC

ISF

Vanderburgh
Marion
Marion
Gibson

Porter
Elkhart
Elkhart

Blackford
Gibson
Morgan
Lake
Vigo
Johnson
Elkhart
Henry
Tippecanoe
Marion
Wells
Franklin

Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion

Union

Cass

Vanderburgh

Vanderburgh
Ripley

Lake
Huntington

DEALING IN COCAINE OR NARCOTIC DRUG
ROBBERY (SERIOUS BODILY INJURY)
UNLAWFUL FIREARM POSS BY SERIOUS FELON
ESCAPE
VOLUNTARY MANSLAUGHTER
CHILD MOLESTING
CHILD MOLESTING
BURGLARY
CHILD MOLESTING
ROBBERY (ARMED OR BODILY INJURY)
INCEST
VOLUNTARY MANSLAUGHTER
BURGLARY
CRIMINAL DEVIATE CONDUCT
CHILD MOLESTING
BURGLARY
CHILD MOLESTING
DEALING IN COCAINE OR NARCOTIC DRUG
CHILD MOLESTING
UNLAWFUL FIREARM POSS BY SERIOUS FELON
CHILD MOLESTING
CHILD MOLESTING
BATTERY
BURGLARY
CHILD MOLESTING
BURGLARY
BURGLARY
BATTERY
VOLUNTARY MANSLAUGHTER
DEALING IN A SCHED 1,11 OR 1ll CONTR SUB

10/31/2012
4/24/2004
3/26/2013
7/23/2020
7/25/2016
3/17/2011
3/17/2011
3/5/2012
6/22/2000
9/20/2004
4/28/2022
11/1/2002
7/26/2012
8/2/2007
12/17/2015
7/20/2018
8/25/2006
2/17/2011
4/24/1998
4/28/2015
1/24/2008
1/24/2008
8/1/2001
2/5/2016
6/30/2008
2/28/2011
2/28/2011
6/3/2011
3/12/2015

7/8/2014



Jordan
Kerns
Kimble
Matthews
McGraw
Miller
Montgomery
Murray
Nipper
Ottomanelli
Owsley
Rootes
Scarbrough
Shane
Smith
Soltys

Spry
Swearingen
Thomas
Viverette
Wilken

Douglas
Brian
Christopher
Jeffery
Ali
Daniel
Andre
Kerry
Roger
Robert
Martez
Charles
Steven
Charles
Joshua
John
David
Jesse
Rodney
Johnny
Dylan

218479
963753
264605
127189
114198
212784
994404
970017
891409
873133
167102
159621
983579
923231
197914
133979
865135
256830
957153
170763
231427
231427

WCP
NCF
NCF
NCP

IYC
NCF
ISF
ISF
NCF
CiC
ISF
IYC
WVA
ISP
NCF
NCF
IYC
ISF
NCF

MCF
NCF
NCF

Kosciusko
Vanderburgh
Wabash
Vanderburgh
Marion
Elkhart
Montgomery
Lake
Madison
Lake
Marion
Laporte
Vanderburgh
Vanderburgh
Madison
Steuben
Jefferson
Wayne
Lake
Marion
Elkhart
Elkhart

DEALING IN COCAINE OR NARCOTIC DRUG
ROBBERY (ARMED OR BODILY INJURY)
CHILD MOLESTING
RAPE
VOLUNTARY MANSLAUGHTER
CHILD MOLESTING
ROBBERY (SERIOUS BODILY INJURY)
ATTEMPTED MURDER
DEALING IN METHAMPHETAMINE
BURGLARY
DEALING IN COCAINE OR NARCOTIC DRUG
ROBBERY
BURGLARY
MURDER
BURGLARY
CHILD MOLESTING
ATTEMPTED MURDER
DEALING IN COCAINE OR NARCOTIC DRUG
RAPE
BURGLARY
SEXUAL MISCONDUCT WITH A MINOR

(Attempted) SEXUAL MISCONDUCT WITH A MINOR

6/30/2014
5/14/2012
1/9/2017
8/20/2002
10/10/2003
2/10/2011
7/12/2002
1/19/2000
10/15/2012
4/8/2014
1/5/2011
8/19/2010
11/2/2016
6/18/1992
6/19/2017
2/4/2003
10/29/1998
8/11/2015
12/14/1995
2/4/2011
1/17/2013
1/17/2013



